Position Transducer
with return spring,
non-contacting
Series FTI 10
Special features
• long service to non-contact
measuring system
• excellent linearity up to

Subject to changes
Printed in Germany
Order designations
Type Linearity Protection class Current otput Art.-No.
in  ± % in mA
FTI-10-1-50-4-K1 0,1 IP 50 4...20 053101
FTI-10-1-67-4-K1 0,1 IP 67 4...20 053103
FTI-10-1-50-0-K1 0,1 IP 50 0...20 053105
FTI-10-1-67-0-K1 0,1 IP 67 0...20 053107
FTI-10-2-50-4-K1 0,2 IP 50 4...20 053100
FTI-10-2-67-4-K1 0,2 IP 67 4...20 053102
FTI-10-2-50-0-K1 0,2 IP 50 0...20 053104
FTI-10-2-67-0-K1 0,2 IP 67 0...20 053106
FTI-10-4-50-4-K1 0,4 IP 50 4...20 053110
FTI-10-4-67-4-K1 0,4 IP 67 4...20 053112
FTI-10-4-50-0-K1 0,4 IP 50 0...20 053114
FTI-10-4-67-0-K1 0,4 IP 67 0...20 053116
Description
Housing anodized aluminium
Plunger stainless antimagnetic steel. Is pressed into its end
position by a compression spring. Plunger with